6"
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Alloy/ANSI Sheath Dia. Model No. Price Model No. Price Price/Add'l
Color Code inches 6" Length G*/E*           U* 12" Length G*/E*            U* 6"
Iron-Constantan 0.010 JMQSS-010(*)-6 $48.00 $68.00 JMQSS-010(*)-12 $49.25 $69.25 $1.25
304 SS Sheath 0.020 JMQSS-020(*)-6 28.00 30.00 JMQSS-020(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.032 JMQSS-032(*)-6 28.00 30.00 JMQSS-032(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.040 JMQSS-040(*)-6 28.00 30.00 JMQSS-040(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.062 JMQSS-062(*)-6 24.00 26.00 JMQSS-062(*)-12 24.80 26.80 0.80
0.125 JMQSS-125(*)-6 24.00 26.00 JMQSS-125(*)-12 24.95 26.95 0.95
CHROMEGA®-ALOMEGA® 0.010 KMQSS-010(*)-6 $48.00 $68.00 KMQSS-010(*)-12 $49.25 $69.25 $1.25
304 SS Sheath 0.020 KMQSS-020(*)-6 28.00 30.00 KMQSS-020(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.032 KMQSS-032(*)-6 28.00 30.00 KMQSS-032(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.040 KMQSS-040(*)-6 28.00 30.00 KMQSS-040(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.062 KMQSS-062(*)-6 24.00 26.00 KMQSS-062(*)-12 24.80 26.80 0.80
0.125 KMQSS-125(*)-6 24.00 26.00 KMQSS-125(*)-12 24.95 26.95 0.95
CHROMEGA®-ALOMEGA® 0.010 KMQXL-010(*)-6 $51.00 $71.00 KMQXL-010(*)-12 $52.20 $72.35 $2.50
Super OMEGACLAD® XL 0.020 KMQXL-020(*)-6 31.00 33.00 KMQXL-020(*)-12 31.65 33.65 2.50
Sheath 0.032 KMQXL-032(*)-6 31.00 33.00 KMQXL-032(*)-12 31.65 33.65 2.50
0.040 KMQXL-040(*)-6 31.00 33.00 KMQXL-040(*)-12 31.65 33.65 0.85
0.062 KMQXL-062(*)-6 27.00 29.00 KMQXL-062(*)-12 27.80 29.80 1.05
0.125 KMQXL-125(*)-6 27.00 29.00 KMQXL-125(*)-12 27.95 29.80 2.10
OMEGA-P®-OMEGA-N® 0.020 NMQXL-020(*)-6 $31.00 $33.00 NMQXL-020(*)-12 $31.65 $33.65 $2.50
Super OMEGACLAD® XL 0.032 NMQXL-032(*)-6 31.00 33.00 NMQXL-032(*)-12 31.65 33.65 2.50
Sheath 0.040 NMQXL-040(*)-6 31.00 33.00 NMQXL-040(*)-12 31.65 33.65 0.85
0.062 NMQXL-062(*)-6 27.00 29.00 NMQXL-062(*)-12 27.80 29.80 1.05
0.125 NMQXL-125(*)-6 27.00 29.00 NMQXL-125(*)-12 27.95 29.80 2.10
CHROMEGA®-Constantan 0.010 EMQSS-010(*)-6 $48.00 $68.00 EMQSS-010(*)-12 $49.25 $69.80 $1.25
304 SS Sheath 0.020 EMQSS-020(*)-6 28.00 30.00 EMQSS-020(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.032 EMQSS-032(*)-6 28.00 30.00 EMQSS-032(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.040 EMQSS-040(*)-6 28.00 30.00 EMQSS-040(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.062 EMQSS-062(*)-6 24.00 26.00 EMQSS-062(*)-12 24.80 26.80 0.80
0.125 EMQSS-125(*)-6 24.00 26.00 EMQSS-125(*)-12 24.95 26.95 0.95
Copper-Constantan 0.020 TMQSS-020(*)-6 $28.00 $30.00 TMQSS-020(*)-12 $28.65 $30.65 $0.65
304 SS Sheath 0.032 TMQSS-032(*)-6 28.00 30.00 TMQSS-032(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.040 TMQSS-040(*)-6 28.00 30.00 TMQSS-040(*)-12 28.65 30.65 0.65
0.062 TMQSS-062(*)-6 24.00 26.00 TMQSS-062(*)-12 24.80 26.95 0.80
0.125 TMQSS-125(*)-6 24.00 26.00 TMQSS-125(*)-12 24.95 26.95 0.95
OMEGALLOY® 0.010 NMQIN-010(*)-6 $48.00 $68.00 NMQIN-010(*)-12 $49.25 $69.25 $1.25
Inconel 600 Sheath 0.020 NMQIN-020(*)-6 28.00 30.00 NMQIN-020(*)-12 29.00 30.80 0.65
0.032 NMQIN-032(*)-6 28.00 30.00 NMQIN-032(*)-12 29.00 30.80 0.65
0.040 NMQIN-040(*)-6 28.00 30.00 NMQIN-040(*)-12 29.00 30.80 0.65
0.062 NMQIN-062(*)-6 24.00 26.00 NMQIN-062(*)-12 24.80 26.95 0.80
0.125 NMQIN-125(*)-6 24.00 26.00 NMQIN-125(*)-12 24.95 26.95 0.95
* Specify junction type: E (exposed), G (grounded), or U (ungrounded). †Other lengths available, consult Sales Department. To order with Inconel Sheath,
Change “SS” in model no. to “IN”. No additional charge. Type J is not available in Inconel 0.010 diameter. Example: KMQIN-125G-6, $24.
For metric probe configurations with glass filled nylon connector body refer to page A-54 and remove the “H” from the model number, and $3 from price.
To Order with 310, 316, or 321 SS Sheath, change “SS” in model no. to “310SS”, “316SS”, or “321SS”, respectively. No add’l charge. Example: TMQ321SS-125G-6, $24.
Ordering Example: KMQSS-125G-6, subminiature quick-disconnect probe, Type K, 0.125" OD stainless steel sheath, 6" length, grounded junction, $24.
KMQSS-M300U-300, subminiature quick-disconnect probe, Type K, stainless steel sheath, 3 mm OD, 300 mm length, ungrounded junction, $26.95.
Standard Dimensions - Mini Quick Disconnect Probes
Note: Probes with 0.032" diameter and larger supplied with miniature
connector molded to probe. Smaller sized probes supplied with removable
connector. All Type-N probes supplied with removable connector.